
RANDLE
THE

LAW OFFICE LTD , L,L P

INVOICE
The Randle Law Office
820 Gessner, Suite 1570
Houston, IX - Iexas 77O24

Waller County

Matter Name:AD Ranch PSA and Lease

lnvoice #:

Date:

6342

10-o1-2024

Services

Date

09.20.24

Staff

Dt\,4

Hours

0.70

Rate

400.00

Amount

$280 00

Description

Emails to/from Robert Pechukas regarding letter of intent for long term
lease for county park space and purchase/sale agreement for 7-8 acres for
use as county annex; began work on same.

Continued work on LOI for long-term lease for park space and purchase
and sale agreement for county annex with Drake Auxilio Divjno.

Emailfrom/to RP regarding LOI for Drake Auxilio Divino; forwarded LOI
draft to JGR for review.

09-23-24 DM Worked on LOlforPSAand long-term lease Drake Auxilio Divino property 150 400.00 $600.00

09-24.24 DM

09-30.24 DM

Detailed Statement Account Summary

1.00 400 00 $400 00

0.30 400.00 $120.00

Services Subtotal: $1.400 00

Subtotal

Total

Payment

Balance Due

$1.400.00

$1,400.00

50.00

$1.400.00

Previous Balance:

New Charges:

Payments Applied:
Total Amount Ojtstsrding:

$0.00

$ 1,400.00

$0.00
31,(n.m



Timekeeper Summary

Name lnitials Hours

Debra Nlergel DM 3.50

To pay by credit card, please call our office at 281-657-2000
Firm Tax lD 20-3850938

Rate

400.00

Total

$1,400.00


